
State Type

Deb West NE D drdebwest@cox.net 

Emily Willett  NE D Emily.S.Willett@gmail.com

Tom Alexander  NE D tgalexander27@hotmail.com

David O'Doherty  NE STAFF  david@allophone.com 

Scott Morrison NE Trustee morrisons@ada.org

Michael Frankman  SD D mjfdds@gmail.com

Jay Crossland  SD D bhoralsurg@gmail.com

Rick Fuchs  SD AD rickfuchs@fuchsorthodontics.com

Paul Knecht SD STAFF paul.knecht@sddental.org 

James Larsen IA D jameslarsendds@yahoo.com 

Chris Bogue IA D drchrisbogue@gmail.com

Ryan Hajek IA D ryan.hajek@gmail.com

Brian Kim IA D briantkimdds@gmail.com

Sara Stuefen IA D sarastuefendds@gmail.com

Clark Stanford IA AD Clark‐Stanford@uiowa.edu

Carolyn Larsen IA AD carolynlarsendds@yahoo.com

Josh Carpenter IA  STAFF josh@iowadental.org

Otto Dohm ND D okdohm@msn.com

Brad Anderson ND D brad.andersondds@gmail.com

Kami Dornfeld ND AD kamidornfeld@gmail.com

William Sherwin ND STAFF wsherwin@smilenorthdakota.org

Alejandro Aguirre MN D aaguirre2805@gmail.com

Amber Cziok MN D adcziok@gmail.com

Tim Holland MN D timrholland@hollandfamilydental.com

Stephen McDonnell MN D mcdonnellsn83@gmail.com

James Nickman MN D james.nickman@comcast.net

John Noack MN D jnoack135@gmail.com

Rosalie Perpich MN D drp@stillwaterfamilydental.com

Loren Taple MN D ltaple@northwooddental.com

Scott Wagnild MN D swagnild@gmail.com

Geetha Damodaran MN AD DDS1@birchlakedental.com

Seth Huiras MN AD shuiras@gmail.com

Aruna Rao MN AD arunarao611@gmail.com

Carmelo Cinqueonce MN STAFF ccinque@mndental.org


